

V

ITEM NO.33

COURT NO.4

SECTION IIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).7857-7858/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 16/09/2011 in ITA No.16/2003,ITACR No.1/2009 of the HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

M/S G.S.HOMES & HOTELS P.LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DY.COMMR.OF I.T

Respondent(s)

Date: 10/09/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDHANSU JYOTI MUKHOPADHAYA

For Petitioner(s) Mr.S.Ganesh, Sr.Adv.
Ms. Radha Rangaswamy,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.Arijit Prasad, Adv.
Ms.Shalini Kumar, Adv.
Ms.Anita Sahani, Adv.
For Mrs Anil Katiyar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matters for final disposal on a non-miscellaneous day.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Vinod Kulvi)
Asstt.Registrar